PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (SHEIKHUPURA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/30600172

2/30600272

3/30600139

4/30600330

5/30600233

6/30600190

7/30600082

8/30600157

9/30600062

11/30600183

12/30600294

10/30600124

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HALEEMA SADIA
MUHAMMAD ANWER

SALEH ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ADEEL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

USAMA BIN MALIK
ABDUL MALIK

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
HAFIZ SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AHAD UL FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ANEES KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID SARWAR

ALAUDDIN SHAHIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR YASIN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD YASIR MALIK
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

NIMRA 1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA
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19 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sheikhupura)

Note:- ()

(i)

DATED:

CASE NO.

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women guota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Seven (07 including 03 posts reserved for women quota, 01
post reserved for minorities quota and 03 posts reserved for
special parsons quota) post reserved for special persons quota)
remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
16-12-2021
38-RH-2020



