

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (SHEIKHUPURA) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/30600172	HALEEMA SADIA MUHAMMAD ANWER	SHEIKHUPURA
2/30600272	SALEH ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SHEIKHUPURA
3/30600139	ADEEL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA
4/30600330	USAMA BIN MALIK ABDUL MALIK	SHEIKHUPURA
5/30600233	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HAFIZ SHOUKAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
6/30600190	MUHAMMAD AHAD UL FAISAL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	SHEIKHUPURA
7/30600082	MUHAMMAD ANEES KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID SARWAR	SHEIKHUPURA
8/30600157	ALAUDDIN SHAHIR MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SHEIKHUPURA
9/30600062	MUHAMMAD UMAR YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	SHEIKHUPURA
11/30600183	UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA
12/30600294	MUHAMMAD YASIR MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
10/30600124	NIMRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA

## 19 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Sheikhupura) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

Note:- (i) No more female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota

shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) Seven (07 including 03 posts reserved for women quota, 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 03 posts reserved for special parsons quota) post reserved for special persons quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED:</u> 16-12-2021 <u>CASE NO.</u> 38-RH-2020